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ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR

PROGRAMME FOR B.ED ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION MARCH, 2022

15" March (Tuesday)

Examination Time: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. (For 70 Marks), 10 A.M. to 12 Noon (For 35 Marks)

THEORY EXAMINATIONS
Date Day | Subjects ' Paper
I 3" Semester
15-03-2022 Tuesday gzsszsas;glegec’:;ggaming and Introduction to 301
~ 17-03-2022 Thursday Optional Courses 302 |
22-03-2022 Tuesday Inclusive Education - 303
24-03-2022 Thursday Sustainable Development of Education 304 |
26-03-2022 Saturday Pedagogical Knowledge of School Subject-I| 305 |
~ 29-03-2022 Tuesday Pedagogical Knowledge of School Subject-I| 306
i 1% Semester ]
716-03-2022 Wednesday E::/:Fl)ggmzntal Psycholoi:.;y in Educational 101 |
21-03-2022 Monday Contemporary India and Education 102
23-03-2022 Wednesday | Philosophical Perspectives in Education 103 :
25-03-2022 Friday School Administration and Management 104 |
28-03-2022 Monday Pedagogy of Instruction 105 |

» All Examinations shall be conducted in OFFLINE Mode with strict compliance of COVID-19

guidelines.

No. AUE/Programme/B.Ed/LLB/2013/116

?&O /y‘
( Dr=S. Dutta Roy)

Controller of Examinations
Date: 19-02-2022

Copy for information and necessary action to:
1. Registrar, Assam University, Silchar

W

Principal of concerned BEd Colleges under Assam University, Silchar
Director Computer Centre with a request to upload the same in the University website
System Analyst Examination, for uploading in the Examination Portal
PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
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